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9/22/20
7th Grade

Today we will:
 
-Review last week's 
packets/notes/
homework

-Begin classwork on 
Lessons 1 and 2

 

7th Grade

May 3, 2021
HOMEWORK:

Complete WS

ALEKS time and topics      
due TONIGHT at 11:59PM
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10
Statistics 

4/29 1 Measures of Center Packet

4/30 2 Measures of Variability Packet
5/3 1-2 HW Practice WS
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Measures of Center:

*mean

*median

*mode

Add up all the numbers in the set and divide by 
how many there are

Put the numbers in the set in order from least to greatest.  Find the middle 
number.  If there are two middle numbers, find their average (add the two in the 
middle and divide by two)

Example:

Find the number that occurs most often.  There can be more than 
one mode (if two or more numbers in the set repeat the same 
number of times), or there can be no mode (if no numbers repeat).

(because there are two middle numbers, I have to find their average to 
find the exact middle of the number set, which is the median)

279
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Each dot on the dot 
plot represents one 
number in the set.  For 
example, in this dot 
plot, there are 3 tens, 4 
twelves, etc.  So there 
will be 11 numbers in 
your set for #7.  (Yes, I 
know the problem 
numbers skip.)

*Calculators OK*

Task 3: 

3,3, 6, 7, 12, 13, 15

8.4
7
3

0.8
1
1

12.5
12
12

10,10,10,12,12,12,12,13,14,16,16

0,0,0,1,1,1,1,1,2

64.3
64
none

43,46,47,51,52,61,67,71,78,82,86,88
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Video notes example:

Use the table to make a list:

Range=

Q1=

Q3=

IQR=

Outliers?

Low Outliers?

High Outliers?
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*Calculators OK* 

Task 3:

7, 8, 9, 13, 19, 21 27, 33, 34, 35, 38, 40

29, 31, 33, 36, 37, 40, 42
71, 72, 80, 85, 87, 94, 98, 104

14
8
19

11
no

no

no

no

13 931
40

13 533
38

33
76
96

20
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Begin Lessons 1 
and 2 classwork 
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6th Grade
Homework

Pg623 WS

Video notes

Optional HW due Friday, April 23

ALEKS time and topics due  Monday night

Function Maching project due Tuesday, 
April 27

 


